“ Solomon
“~ Ports

TENDER SUBMISSION FORM ( Tender No 01/2024)

Date:

To: Property Officer, Solomon Islands Ports Authority

We/l the undersigned offer to purchase the vehicle at the tender price of SBD$ (Numbers)
(Words)
Vehicles Plate No Bid Price SBD$
1 $
2 $
3 $
4 $
Date this day of 2021
Full Name: Mobile No
Signature: Email(if any)

Company (if applicable)



